
2011 Pan Pacific Para-swimming Championships

◆Men 100 LC  Met er But t erf ly  Mult i-Dis ab i l it y  S14

    Name Age Team Prelims

1 Groenewald 32 RSA 1:03.31

2 宮崎　哲 18 JPN 1:03.82 日本新

3 長尾　智之 16 JPN 1:03.89

4 津川　拓也 19 JPN 1:04.74

5 Wright Chal 20 RSA 1:05.09

6 Qing  Michae 18 CAN 1:05.97

7 本郷　雅博 21 JPN 1:06.76

8 遠藤　竜大 24 JPN 1:08.52

9 Rousselle  M 18 CAN 1:09.72

10 Batara Magn 19 CAN 1:21.56

◆Men 100 LC  Met er But t erf ly  Mult i-Dis ab i l it y  S14

    Name Age Team Prelims  Finals

1 Groenewald 32 RSA 1:03.31 1:03.14

2 宮崎　哲 18 JPN 1:03.82 1:03.33 日本新

3 長尾　智之 16 JPN 1:03.89 1:03.63 日本新

4 津川　拓也 19 JPN 1:04.74 1:04.60

5 Qing  Michae 18 CAN 1:05.97 1:04.68

6 Wright Chal 20 RSA 1:05.09 1:05.58

7 Rousselle  M 18 CAN 1:09.72 1:08.49

8 Batara Magn 19 CAN 1:21.56 1:18.24

◆Men 200 LC  Met er F rees t y le Mult i-Dis ab i l it y  S14

    Name Age Team Prelims

1 FoxDaniel 20 AUS 2:02.81

2 Groenewald 32 RSA 2:05.23

3 津川　拓也 19 JPN 2:09.04

4 宮崎　哲 18 JPN 2:09.58

5 Rahier Adam 23 CAN 2:09.90

6 Wright Chal 20 RSA 2:11.00

7 Heath Micha 22 CAN 2:11.91

8 Qing  Michae 18 CAN 2:13.01

9 Rousselle  M 18 CAN 2:13.65



10 Kim Jin Ho 25 KOR 2:16.17

◆Men 200 LC  Met er F rees t y le Mult i-Dis ab i l it y  S14

    Name Age Team Prelims  Finals

1 FoxDaniel 20 AUS 2:02.81 2:01.54

2 Groenewald 32 RSA 2:05.23 2:04.07

3 宮崎　哲 18 JPN 2:09.58 2:06.26

4 Rahier Adam 23 CAN 2:09.90 2:07.91

5 津川　拓也 19 JPN 2:09.04 2:08.06

6 Wright Chal 20 RSA 2:11.00 2:09.13

7 Qing  Michae 18 CAN 2:13.01 2:10.15

8 Heath Micha 22 CAN 2:11.91 2:10.18

9 Kim Jin Ho 25 KOR 2:16.17 2:13.35

◆Men 50 LC  Met er F rees t y le Mult i-Dis ab i l it y  S14

    Name Age Team Prelims

1 FoxDaniel 20 AUS 26.14

2 Groenewald 32 RSA 26.99

3 田中　康大 21 JPN 27.00

4 Wright Chal 20 RSA 27.01

5 Eliason Ric 23 AUS 27.18

6 福留　竜平 21 JPN 27.35

7 長尾　智之 16 JPN 27.72

8 Rousselle  M 18 CAN 28.00

9 本郷　雅博 21 JPN 29.26

◆Men 50 LC  Met er F rees t y le Mult i-Dis ab i l it y  S14

    Name Age Team Prelims  Finals

1 FoxDaniel 20 AUS 26.14 25.68

2 Wright Chal 20 RSA  27.01 26.72

3 Groenewald 32 RSA 26.99 26.73

4 Eliason Ric 23 AUS 27.18 26.81

5 福留　竜平 21 JPN 27.35 26.94

6 長尾　智之 16 JPN 27.72 27.22

7 田中　康大 21 JPN 27.00 27.25

8 Rousselle  M 18 CAN 28.00 27.63

◆Men 100 LC  Met er Backs t roke Mult i-Dis ab i l it y  S14

    Name Age Team Prelims

1 長尾　智之 16 JPN 1:03.96



2 Rahier Adam 23 CAN 1:06.71

3 津川　拓也 19 JPN 1:06.75

4 Kim Jin Ho 25 KOR 1:08.55

5 FoxDaniel 20 AUS 1:09.41

6 遠藤　竜大 24 JPN 1:10.04

7 Heath Micha 22 CAN 1:11.07

8 Qing  Michae 18 CAN 1:14.24

9 Groenewald 32 RSA 1:14.29

10 Rousselle  M 18 CAN 1:15.36

◆Men 100 LC  Met er Backs t roke Mult i-Dis ab i l it y  S14

    Name Age Team Prelims  Finals

1 長尾　智之 16 JPN 1:03.96 1:02.37 日本新

2 Rahier Adam 23 CAN 1:06.71 1:05.62

3 津川　拓也 19 JPN 1:06.75 1:07.33

4 FoxDaniel 20 AUS 1:09.41 1:07.35

5 Kim Jin Ho 25 KOR 1:08.55 1:07.55

6 遠藤　竜大 24 JPN 1:10.04 1:08.67

7 Heath Micha 22 CAN 1:11.07 1:09.11

8 Qing  Michae 18 CAN 1:14.24 1:13.22

9 Groenewald 32 RSA 1:14.29 1:13.37

10 Eliason Ric 23 AUS 1:24.36 1:19.59

◆Men 100 LC  Met er Breas t s t roke Mult i-Dis ab i l it y  SB14

    Name Age Team Prelims

1 Eliason Ric 23 AUS 1:11.84

2 田中　康大 21 JPN 1:12.32

3 Wright Chal 20 RSA 1:14.35

4 Heath Micha 22 CAN 1:17.52

5 Rahier Adam 23 CAN 1:17.82

6 Groenewald 32 RSA 1:18.40

7 Rousselle  M 18 CAN 1:20.78

8 Batara Magn 19 CAN 1:22.51

9 Qing  Michae 18 CAN 1:23.06

◆Men 100 LC  Met er Backs t roke Mult i-Dis ab i l it y  S14

    Name Age Team Prelims  Finals

1 田中　康大 21 JPN 1:12.32 1:09.55 日本新

2 Eliason Ric 23 AUS 1:11.84 1:10.47

3 Heath Micha 22 CAN 1:17.52 1:13.36



4 Wright Chal 20 RSA 1:14.35 1:13.72

5 Rahier Adam 23 CAN 1:17.82 1:17.61

6 Groenewald 32 RSA 1:18.40 1:18.02

7 Rousselle  M 18 CAN 1:20.78 1:20.47

◆Men 200 LC  Met er IM Mult i-Dis ab i l it y  SM14

    Name Age Team Prelims

1 津川　拓也 19 JPN 2:23.98 日本新

2 Rahier Adam 23 CAN 2:25.42

3 Wright Chal 20 RSA 2:26.19

4 宮崎　哲 18 JPN 2:28.13

5 Groenewald 32 RSA 2:30.87

6 Kim Jin Ho 25 KOR 2:31.39

7 Qing  Michae 18 CAN 2:31.45

8 Heath Micha 22 CAN 2:32.58

9 Eliason Ric 23 AUS 2:36.45

10 長尾　智之 16 JPN 2:36.52

◆Men 200 LC  Met er IM Mult i-Dis ab i l it y  SM14

    Name Age Team Prelims  Finals

1 津川　拓也 19 JPN 2:23.98 2:22.78 日本新

2 Wright Chal 20 RSA 2:26.19 2:24.47

3 Rahier Adam 23 CAN 2:25.42 2:24.89

4 Groenewald 32 RSA 2:30.87 2:25.87

5 宮崎　哲 18 JPN 2:28.13 2:27.10

6 Kim Jin Ho 25 KOR 2:31.39 2:27.18

7 Heath Micha 22 CAN 2:32.58 2:27.95

8 Qing  Michae 18 CAN 2:31.45 2:29.40

9 Eliason Ric 23 AUS 2:36.45 2:32.48

◆Men 100 LC  Met er F rees t y le Mult i-Dis ab i l it y  S14

    Name Age Team Prelims

1 FoxDaniel 20 AUS 56.44

2 宮崎　哲 18 JPN 58.69

3 Groenewald 32 RSA 58.87

4 Wright Chal 20 RSA 59.05

5 Heath Micha 22 CAN 59.32

6 Rahier Adam 23 CAN 59.84

7 Rousselle  M 18 CAN 1:00.60

8 Qing  Michae 18 CAN 1:01.04



9 福留　竜平 21 JPN 1:02.07

10 Kim Jin Ho 25 KOR 1:03.61

◆Men 100 LC  Met er F rees t y le Mult i-Dis ab i l it y  S14

    Name Age Team Prelims  Finals

1 FoxDaniel 20 AUS 56.44 55.53

2 Groenewald 32 RSA 58.87 56.78

3 宮崎　哲 18 JPN 58.69 57.99

4 Wright Chal 20 RSA 59.05 58.17

5 Rahier Adam 23 CAN 59.84 58.91

6 Heath Micha 22 CAN 59.32 59.24

7 Rousselle  M 18 CAN 1:00.60 1:01.00

8 福留　竜平 21 JPN 1:02.07 1:01.03

9 Kim Jin Ho 25 KOR 1:03.61 1:02.52

◆Men 400 LC  Met er Medley   Relay

Team  Finals

1 JPN 4:17.32 日本新

     1) 長尾　智之   2) 田中　康宏　3) 津川　拓也   4) 宮崎　哲

2 CAN 4:23.49

     1) Rahier Adam  2) Heath  Michael　3) Qing Michael  4) Rousselle  Maxim


